

## City of Long Beach

## Legislation Text

File #: 33299\_001, Version: 1

AMENDMENT #1 TO CONTRACT - EXTEND TERM TO 11/28/2016, \$34,000 HAS BEEN ADDED TO THE 1ST RENEWAL TERM FOR A TOTAL ("NOT TO EXCEED") AMOUNT OF \$91,500, PRICES DURING THIS PERIOD SHALL REMAIN FIRM